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Date Contents Accommodation 
1 27-Jun Sun Arrival 　

Hotel Nikko Narita
2 28-Jun Mon (early flight: Arrival) Josai International University

Orientation, Lectures Kamogawa, Chiba
3 29-Jun Tue Lectures Josai International University

Kamogawa, Chiba
4 30-Jun Wed Lectures Josai International University

Student Sessions Kamogawa, Chiba
5 1-Jul Thu  Depart from lodgings 　

 Move to Tokyo Accommodation in Tokyo region
6 2-Jul Fri Free Time

Go to Host Family's home Homestay(Tokyo region)
7 3-Jul Sat Tokyo region host family day

Homestay(Tokyo region)
8 4-Jul Sun Tokyo region host family day 　

Accommodation in Tokyo region
9 5-Jul Mon Field Trip 　

Various Accommodation
10 6-Jul Tue Field Trip 　

Fly to Kanazawa Accommodation in Ishikawa
11 7-Jul Wed Reception and cultural exchanges in Hakusan City

Accommodation in Ishikawa
12 8-Jul Thu Student Sessions 　

Accommodation in Ishikawa
13 9-Jul Fri Student Sessions 

Accommodation in Ishikawa
14 10-Jul Sat Asia Forum in Ishikawa 

Go to Host Family's home Homestay(Kanazawa region)
15 11-Jul Sun Kanazawa region host family day

Homestay(Kanazawa region)
16 12-Jul Mon Fly back to Tokyo and move to Narita after arrival

(night flight: Departure) Accommodation in Narita region
17 13-Jul Tue Departure

*The schedule is subject to change. 
　


